S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

Relative humidity 0 % to 80 % non-condensing
LASER SAFETY
ORDERING INFORMATION
Additional hard drive
00 = Without extra hard drive
RHD = RAID drive (128 GB SSD)
LTB-12-XX-XX-XX
Example: LTB-12-RHD-FP430B-APC
Inspection probe base tips a
APC = Includes FIPT-400-U25MA and FIPT-400-SC-APC
UPC = Includes FIPT-400-U25M and FIPT-400-FC-SC
Inspection probe models
00 = Without inspection probe
FP410B = 	Digital video inspection probe b
 	 Triple magnification